OWNER_NAME_1
PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ DURAN
JAMES M LEWIS

ABG PROPERTIES LLC

EBENEZER MINISTRY AND
JAMES E CRAYTON &

SOLITA LOVE

IKEYA THIGPEN

VB ONE, LLC

CAPSTONE PROPERTY

VICTORIA RATLIFF

DYLANE A PARTEE

DAKEELA BURKS

JAMESHA D CRAWFORD
DOROTHY M AMERSON
ALONDRA LIZATH GARZIA SILVA
NASH HOLDINGS & INVESTMENTS
SSPABLA PROPERTIES LLC

TALLY INVESTMENTS LLC
ANTHONY D TATUM

KELVIN LOVE

LONDEN BRIDGE, LLC

HERBERT J HIGHSHAW & JOYCE
YOLANDA V DICKEY

JUAN CARLOS ROMERO ARIZAGE
RUFUS KING PROPERTIES LLC
SHERLIE KNOX

NICHOLAS JOHNSON

JENNIFER GRANT

JANE PATTERSON

MARY L AUSTIN

SHIRLEY A NATION

SCHOLAR BEVLY

VIVIAN L SMITH

MICHAEL H TAYLOR

RYAN T JACKSON

THE TILMON PARKER JR. LIVING
EDWARD JOHNSON JR & JO ANNE
KENT HIRSCHI

JACQUELINE E RUCKER

LOU ALLIE WEDDLE MITCHELL RE
RICHARD O AWOSIKA

RUFUS KING PROPERTY LLC
BARBARA NORWOOD

LINDA E HANDY

RONNIE SIMMONS

ADE ESUOSO

OWNER_N. OWNER_N.OWNER_MAIL_ADDR
OBDULIA LOPEZ HERRI4024 N 14TH ST
4025 N 14TH ST
4123 N 16TH ST
FAMILY WORSHIP CEN PO BOX 16648
CURTIXINE CRAYTON 4032 NORTH 14TH ST
PO BOX 04361
4039 N 14TH ST
3500 PARK CENTER DR UN 100
9449 N WAVERLY DR
4046 N 14TH ST
4048 N 14TH ST
4051 N 14TH ST
4056 N 14TH ST
4057 N 14TH ST
4060 N 14TH ST
W148N10332 Windsong Cir E
445 WESTMOOR DR
PO BOX 242048
DEVON BU JASMINE T,4070 N 14TH ST
4071 N 14TH ST
4478 N 72ND ST
4077 N 14TH ST
4100 N 14TH ST
4101 N 14TH ST
1803 E GREENWICH AVE
4107 N 14TH ST
W265N2184 SAWGRASS LN
4113 N 14TH ST
4116 N 14TH ST
AKA MARY KENNETH £4117 N 14TH ST
4120 N 14TH ST
4123 N 14TH ST
4126 N 14TH ST
4127 N 14TH ST
4130 N 14TH ST
15114 N BERWICK LN
4135 N 14TH ST
5454 W RADCLIFFE DR
4140 N 14TH ST
4141 N 14TH ST
4123 N 16TH ST
1803 E GREENWICH AV
634 N 121ST ST
4149 N 14TH ST
4154 N 14TH ST
400 N BROADWAY # 501

INVESTMENT LLC

SAMUEL SWAN

WONNIE AVANT

OWNER_C¢
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
DAYTON, C
BAYSIDE, W
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
Germantov
BROOKEFIEL
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
PEWAUKEE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MIILWAUK
MILWAUKE
UPPER MA
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
WAUWATC
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE



PATRICE SMITH

AT MOTORS INC

MR GARFIELD LLC
MARTINTBBB LLC

GARRY MILLER

JOSEPH C PEDDICORD

RUFUS KING PROPERTIES LLC
RUFUS KING PROPERTIES LLC
BROOKS, WILLIAM & BEVERLY J
DARNELL T BURRELL SR

CARL HOLLAND TOD

FELICIA D GRAYS

YVONNE M BONDS

MICHAEL J BOOTHE

THE SLJ FAMILY LIV TRUST
CAROLYN L BONDS

GUS O BRADLEY & FREDDIE HW
VICTORIA BELL

DENNIS BIDDLE

4158 N 14TH ST

374 EAGLETS CT

2816 W Lisbon Ave

PO BOX 12325

4168 N 14TH ST

4169 N 14TH ST

1803 E GREENWICH AVE
1803 E GREENWICH AVE
4178 NORTH 14TH ST
4179 N 14TH ST

ELSIE M HOLLAND TOL 4183 N 14TH ST

D05-28-2016

YOLANDA GILBERT

4184 N 14TH ST
4187 N 14THST
4188 N 14TH ST
4191 N 14TH ST
4192 N 14TH ST
4196 NO 14 ST

4197 N 14TH ST

MILWAUKE
RIVERDALE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE
MILWAUKE



PREMISE_£ALD
4024-4024
4025-4025
4029-4029
4030-4030
4032-4032
4033-4033
4039-4039
4040-4040
4045-4045
4046-4046
4048-4048
4051-4051
4056-4056
4057-4057
4060-4060
4061-4061
4066-4066
4067-4067
4070-4070
4071-4071
4074-4074
4077-4077
4100-4100
4101-4101
4106-4106
4107-4107
4112-4112
4113-4113
4116-4116
4117-4117
4120-4120
4123-4123
4126-4126
4127-4127
4130-4130
4131-4131
4135-4135
4136-4136
4140-4140
4141-4141
4144-4144
4145-4145
4148-4148
4149-4149
4154-4154
4155-4155
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TRACTBLO(WARD

4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300

56
56
56
56
56 UTF 10/23/25
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56



4158-4158
4159-4159
4164-4164
4165-4165
4168-4168
4169-4169
4172-4172
4173-4173
4178-4178
4179-4179
4183-4183
4184-4184
4187-4187
4188-4188
4191-4191
4192-4192
4196-4196
4197-4197
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4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56



