

OWNER_NAME_1	OWNER_N.OWNER_N.OWNER_MAIL_ADDR	OWNER_CS
PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ DURAN	OBDULIA LOPEZ HERRERA	MILWAUKE
JAMES M LEWIS	4024 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
ABG PROPERTIES LLC	4025 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
EBENEZER MINISTRY AND	4123 N 16TH ST	MILWAUKE
JAMES E CRAYTON &	FAMILY WORSHIP CENTER	MILWAUKE
SOLITA LOVE	CURTIXINE CRAYTON	MILWAUKE
IKEYA THIGPEN	4032 NORTH 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
VB ONE, LLC	PO BOX 04361	MILWAUKE
CAPSTONE PROPERTY	4039 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
VICTORIA RATLIFF	3500 PARK CENTER DR UN 100	DAYTON, C
DYLANE A PARTEE	INVESTMENT LLC	BAYSIDE, W
DAKEELA BURKS	9449 N WAVERLY DR	MILWAUKE
JAMESHA D CRAWFORD	4046 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
DOROTHY M AMERSON	4048 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
ALONDRA LIZATH GARZIA SILVA	4051 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
NASH HOLDINGS & INVESTMENTS	4056 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
SSPABLA PROPERTIES LLC	4057 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
TALLY INVESTMENTS LLC	4060 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
ANTHONY D TATUM	W148N10332 Windsong Cir E	Germantown
KELVIN LOVE	445 WESTMOOR DR	BROOKFIELD
LONDEN BRIDGE, LLC	PO BOX 242048	MILWAUKE
HERBERT J HIGHSHAW & JOYCE	DEVON BUI	MILWAUKE
YOLANDA V DICKEY	JASMINE T	MILWAUKE
JUAN CARLOS ROMERO ARIZAGA	4070 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
RUFUS KING PROPERTIES LLC	4071 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
SHERLIE KNOX	4478 N 72ND ST	MILWAUKE
NICHOLAS JOHNSON	4077 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
JENNIFER GRANT	4100 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
JANE PATTERSON	4101 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
MARY L AUSTIN	1803 E GREENWICH AVE	MILWAUKE
SHIRLEY A NATION	4107 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
SCHOLAR BEVLY	SAMUEL SWAN	PEWAUKEE
VIVIAN L SMITH	W265N2184 SAWGRASS LN	MILWAUKE
MICHAEL H TAYLOR	4113 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
RYAN T JACKSON	4116 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
THE TILMON PARKER JR. LIVING	AKA MARY KENNETH A	MILWAUKE
EDWARD JOHNSON JR & JO ANNE	4117 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
KENT HIRSCHI	4120 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
JACQUELINE E RUCKER	4123 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
LOU ALLIE WEDDLE MITCHELL RE	4126 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
RICHARD O AWOSIKA	4127 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
RUFUS KING PROPERTY LLC	4130 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
BARBARA NORWOOD	15114 N BERWICK LN	UPPER MERIS
LINDA E HANDY	4135 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
RONNIE SIMMONS	5454 W RADCLIFFE DR	MILWAUKE
ADE ESUOSO	4140 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
	4141 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
	4123 N 16TH ST	MILWAUKE
	1803 E GREENWICH AV	MILWAUKE
	WONNIE AVANT	WAUWATOSA
	634 N 121ST ST	MILWAUKE
	4149 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
	4154 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
	400 N BROADWAY # 501	MILWAUKE

PATRICE SMITH	DENNIS BIDDLE	4158 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
A T MOTORS INC		374 EAGLETS CT	RIVERDALE
MR GARFIELD LLC		2816 W Lisbon Ave	MILWAUKE
MARTINTBBB LLC		PO BOX 12325	MILWAUKE
GARRY MILLER		4168 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
JOSEPH C PEDDICORD		4169 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
RUFUS KING PROPERTIES LLC		1803 E GREENWICH AVE	MILWAUKE
RUFUS KING PROPERTIES LLC		1803 E GREENWICH AVE	MILWAUKE
BROOKS, WILLIAM & BEVERLY J		4178 NORTH 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
DARNELL T BURRELL SR		4179 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
CARL HOLLAND TOD	ELSIE M HOLLAND TOD	4183 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
FELICIA D GRAYS		4184 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
YVONNE M BONDS		4187 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
MICHAEL J BOOTHE		4188 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
THE SLJ FAMILY LIV TRUST	D05-28-2016	4191 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
CAROLYN L BONDS		4192 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE
GUS O BRADLEY & FREDDIE HW		4196 NO 14 ST	MILWAUKE
VICTORIA BELL	YOLANDA GILBERT	4197 N 14TH ST	MILWAUKE

PREMISE_AALD	NSP	POLICE	TRACTBLO(	WARD	
4024-4024	1	4	5	4300	56
4025-4025	1	4	5	4300	56
4029-4029	1	4	5	4300	56
4030-4030	1	4	5	4300	56
4032-4032	1	4	5	4300	56 UTF 10/23/25
4033-4033	1	4	5	4300	56
4039-4039	1	4	5	4300	56
4040-4040	1	4	5	4300	56
4045-4045	1	4	5	4300	56
4046-4046	1	4	5	4300	56
4048-4048	1	4	5	4300	56
4051-4051	1	4	5	4300	56
4056-4056	1	4	5	4300	56
4057-4057	1	4	5	4300	56
4060-4060	1	4	5	4300	56
4061-4061	1	4	5	4300	56
4066-4066	1	4	5	4300	56
4067-4067	1	4	5	4300	56
4070-4070	1	4	5	4300	56
4071-4071	1	4	5	4300	56
4074-4074	1	4	5	4300	56
4077-4077	1	4	5	4300	56
4100-4100	1	4	5	4300	56
4101-4101	1	4	5	4300	56
4106-4106	1	4	5	4300	56
4107-4107	1	4	5	4300	56
4112-4112	1	4	5	4300	56
4113-4113	1	4	5	4300	56
4116-4116	1	4	5	4300	56
4117-4117	1	4	5	4300	56
4120-4120	1	4	5	4300	56
4123-4123	1	4	5	4300	56
4126-4126	1	4	5	4300	56
4127-4127	1	4	5	4300	56
4130-4130	1	4	5	4300	56
4131-4131	1	4	5	4300	56
4135-4135	1	4	5	4300	56
4136-4136	1	4	5	4300	56
4140-4140	1	4	5	4300	56
4141-4141	1	4	5	4300	56
4144-4144	1	4	5	4300	56
4145-4145	1	4	5	4300	56
4148-4148	1	4	5	4300	56
4149-4149	1	4	5	4300	56
4154-4154	1	4	5	4300	56
4155-4155	1	4	5	4300	56

4158-4158	1	4	5	4300	56
4159-4159	1	4	5	4300	56
4164-4164	1	4	5	4300	56
4165-4165	1	4	5	4300	56
4168-4168	1	4	5	4300	56
4169-4169	1	4	5	4300	56
4172-4172	1	4	5	4300	56
4173-4173	1	4	5	4300	56
4178-4178	1	4	5	4300	56
4179-4179	1	4	5	4300	56
4183-4183	1	4	5	4300	56
4184-4184	1	4	5	4300	56
4187-4187	1	4	5	4300	56
4188-4188	1	4	5	4300	56
4191-4191	1	4	5	4300	56
4192-4192	1	4	5	4300	56
4196-4196	1	4	5	4300	56
4197-4197	1	4	5	4300	56